
 

Dear Parents and Guardians, 

     

Below and overleaf, you will find the school holiday list for the school year 2025-26. 

I would also like to take the opportunity to remind you that the school is legally bound to 

report any child to Tusla, whose absence from school exceeds 20 days in any one school 

year. 

Please note that the holidays marked with an * have been set down by the Department of 

Education and therefore cannot be changed.  

Many thanks for your support and understanding. 

 

Kind regards, 

Pearce Maloney 

Principal 

 

Events for diary 

Parent Teacher Meetings: The week starting Monday the 24th of November 2025 

Choir School Carol Service Wednesday 17th of December 2025  

Easter Egg Hunt Wednesday 25th of March 2026 

Summer BBQ Wednesday 17th of June 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



St Patrick’s Cathedral Choir School 

School Calendar 2025 – 2026  

 

School Year Opens 

Thursday 28th August 2025 

*Hallowe’en Closure 

School closes on Friday 24th October 2025 

School re-opens on Monday 3rd November 2025 

*Christmas Closure 

School closes on Friday 19th December 2025 

School re-opens on Monday 5th January 2026 

 

St Brigid’s Day 

School closed on Bank Holiday Monday 2nd February 2026 

*February Mid-Term Break 

School closed on Thurs 19th and Friday 20th February 2026 

St Patrick’s Day 

School closed on Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2026 

 

*Easter Holidays 

School closes on Friday 27th March 2026 

School reopens on Monday 13th April 2026 

 

May Bank Holiday – School closed on Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th May 2026 

June Bank Holiday – School closed on Monday 1st June 2026 

School Year Ends – School closes on Wednesday 24th June 2026 


